
Linn R-2 
Athletic Schedules

Girls Basketball 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL Bus Times
Tuesday 11/16/2021 5:00 Jamboree (Iberia, Vienna, Chamois) Linn V
Friday 11/19/2021 6:00 Iberia Iberia V 4:15

Mon-Sat 11/29/21-12/4/21 TBA Eugene Tournament Eugene V
Thursday 12/9/2021 6:00 Belle Linn JV/V
Friday 12/10/2021 6:00 Owensville Linn V -

Mon-Sat 12/13/21-12/18/21 TBA

Linn Tournament                                              
(Boys: Russellville, , Osage, Eldon, 

Sullivan, Belle, South Callaway) (Girls: 
South Callaway, St. Clair)

Linn V

Monday 12/20/2021 5:00 Owensville Linn JV -
Wed-Thur 12/29/21-12/30/21 TBA MACC Holiday Shootout Moberly V

Tuesday 1/4/2022 6:00 Osage Linn JV/V -
Thursday 1/6/2022 6:00 Blair Oaks Blair Oaks V/JV 4:00
Thursday 1/13/2022 5:00 Eugene Linn JV

Friday 1/14/2022 6:00 Eugene Linn V -
Tuesday 1/18/2022 6:00 New Haven New Haven JV/V 4:30
Mon-Sat 1/24-29 TBA Harrisburg Tournament Harrisburg V
Thursday 2/3/2022 6:00 New Bloomfield Linn 2QJV/V -
Friday 2/4/2022 5:00 South Callaway Mokane 2QJV/V 3:30

Monday 2/7/2022 6:00 Russellville Russellville JV/V 4:30
Thursday 2/10/2022 5:00 St. Elizabeth Linn JV/V -
Monday 2/14/2022 5:00 Tuscumbia Linn JV/V -
Thursday 2/17/2022 6:00 Fatima Westphalia JV 4:45

Friday 2/18/2022 6:00 Fatima Westphalia V 4:45
Mon-Sat 2/21/22-2/26/22 TBA Districts TBA V
Tuesday 3/2/2022 TBA Sectionals TBA V
Saturday 3/5/2022 TBA Quaterfinals TBA V
Thu-Sat 3/10/22-3/12/22 TBA Show-Me Showdown TBA V

Coach: Brandi Moore Superintendent: Dena Smith
Assistant Coach: Ron Lebel Principal: Jeff Jacques

Managers: AD: Billy Garrett


